
EL Coordinators

SCHOOL NAME EMAIL

BARSTOW UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Margie Najera margie_najera@busdk12.com

BARSTOW FINE ARTS ACADEMY Griselda Escobar griselda_escobar@busdk12.com

CAMERON ELEMENTARY Julie Kelso julie_kelso@busdk12.com

CRESTLINE ELEMENTARY Melissa Terran Milton melissa_teranmilton@busdk12.com

HENDERSON ELEMENTARY Erica Sanchez erica_bravo@busdk12.com

LENWOOD ELEMENTARY Sioban Coleman
Kassandra Ramos

siobhan_coleman@busdk12.com

kasandra_ramos@busdk12.com

MONTARA ELEMENTARY Robin Nowotny
Gloria Allen

robin_nowotny@busdk12.com

gloria_allen@busdk12.com

SKYLINE ELEMENTARY Lorena Hug lorena_martinez@busdk12.com

BARSTOW JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Jaspher Valeriano
Raquel Schneider

jaspher_valeriano@busdk12.com

raquel_schneider@busdk12.com

BARSTOW STEM ACADEMY Mary De Vera mary_devera@busdk12.com

BARSTOW HIGH SCHOOL Francesca Regalado francesca_regalado@busdk12.com

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL Michelle Colleoc
Daysy Lara

michelle_rodriguez@busdk12.com

daysy_lara@busdk12.com
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